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Total
 

búr
Vigri
Sólborg
Örfirisey
Ilivileq
Guðmundur í Nesi

Þorbjörn
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson
Tómas Þorvaldsson

FISK Seafood
Arnar

Gunnvör
Júlíus Geirmundsson

SVN
Blængur

Rammi
Sólberg
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Baldvin Njálsson

172
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36
30

 
 
 
 
 
 

2
2
7
7
 
 

4
4

293
117
124
30
5

18
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35
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37
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88
3
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10
10
26
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78
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2
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57
28
88
88
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8
8
6
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274
72
91
92
17
0

38
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46
46
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29
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31
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28
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28
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1,612
549
463
322
172
106
502
307
195
442
442
307
307
246
246
143
143
139
139

Total 186 689 479 346 603 595 412 81         3,392

Source: the Directorate of Fisheries (www.fiskistofa.is)

Production (containers) Jan
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Total
 

búr
Þorbjörn
FISK Seafood
Gunnvör
SVN
Rammi
Nesfiskur

7
 
 
0
0
 
0

12
4
5
1
2
2
2

10
7
0
1
 
0
2

6
3
4
1
0
0
 

11
2
5
2
3
1
2
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1
3
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3
1
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2
1
3
2
1
1

 
2
 
1
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

66
21
18
13
10

6
6

Total 8 28 20 14 25 24 17 3         140

3,392
Tonnes

140
Containers

  Tonnes
 

Containers

Vigri 549 23
Sólborg 463 19
Arnar 442 18
Örfirisey 322 13
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson 307 13
Júlíus Geirmundsson 307 13
Blængur 246 10
Tómas Þorvaldsson 195 8
Ilivileq 172 7
Sólberg 143 6
Baldvin Njálsson 139 6
Guðmundur í Nesi 106 4
Total 3,392 140

Production share by company
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FAS production - H/G Redfish Marinus 2022


